K-2905-1
K-2905-4K-2905-8
116
  9”
MIN.
 27”
MIN.
  8”

FARMINGTON �
ENAMELED CAST IRON SELF-RIMMING LA VATORY
Ordering Information
Applicable product:
8” centers lavatory K-2905-8 shown
soap dispenser on left K-2905-8L
soap dispenser on right K-2905-8R
4” centers lavatory K-2905-4 not shown
soap dispenser on left K-2905-4L
soap dispenser on right K-2905-4R
Single-hole lavatory K-2905-1 not shown
soap dispenser on left K-2905-1L
soap dispenser on right K-2905-1R
Accessories/hardware:
Trap K-8998 recommended
Product  Information
ADA  compliant.